We light your world™
Fixtures for LED Tubes
04.14.26
2
PST™ Series
2’, 4’ & 8’ LED Tube Ready Strip
Product Inform
ation
Dimensions (mm / ft)
Ordering information
Packing information
Model PCS / Box Master Box (cm) CBM (box) GW (KGS)
2’ 6 65 x 28.5 x13 0.0240 6.1
4’  6 125.5 x 28.5 x 13 0.0464 10.54
8’ 4 248.5 x 19.5 x 13 0.0630 12.6
Accessories:
AL512063   2’ Wire Guard (618x94mm)
AL512064   4’ Wire Guard (1226x94mm)
AL512065   8’ Wire Guard (1226x94mm, 2x4’)
AL512066   Suspension Chain Kit
AL512067   Continuous Row Mounting Bracket
Item
AL512060  2’
AL512061  4’
AL512062  8’
Notes
• Body = Galvanized Steel / white
 powder coat finish
• Body Thickness = 0.6mm / Gauge 22

ation
Dimensions (mm)
Ordering information
Packing information
Model CBM/master Pieces/Carton Carton (cm) Gross wt (kg)
2x2 0.0331 1 63.5 x 8.5 x 61.5 3.1
2x4 0.0648 1 124.5 8.5 x 61.5 4
Paralite E™ Series
For T8 LED Tubes
 Item               Size    Configuration     Cells
AL512009	 2x2	        4 tubes            20 (4x5)
AL512008	 2x2	        3 tubes            15 (3x5)
Notes
Americanlite® Paralite E™ Series is a breakthrough in LED lighting combining a
heavy-duty housing with a high efficiency louver to provide comfortable and precise
lighting on every recessed application.
Americanlite® Paralite E™ Series housing is die-formed and embossed steel 0.40mm
thickness. Our five-stage iron-phosphate pre-treatment ensures superior paint ad-
hesion and rust resistance. Housing painted after fabrication with environmentally
friendly, high gloss, very high reflectivity polyester powder coat. AA type parabolic
louvers are formed from aluminum with mirror finish to increase visual comfort. Lam-
pholders are PC fireproof.
Americanlite® Paralite E™  Series provides a high performance T8 energy saving for
todays low energy consumption requirements. Is ideal for commercial spaces, such
as offices, stairwells, hallways, utility rooms, schools, data centers and much more.
 Item               Size    Configuration     Cells
AL512011	 2x4	        4 tubes            44 (4x11)
AL512010	 2x4	        3 tubes            33 (3x11)
AL512017	 2x4	        2 tubes            33 (3x11)
Louver Type
Blank  Double Louver
Louver Finish
Blank  Mirror

ation
Dimensions (mm)
Ordering information
Packing information
Model CBM/master Pieces/Carton Carton (cm)
2x2 0.0331 1 63.5 x 8.5 x 61.5
2x4 0.0650 1 124.5 x 8.5 x 61.5
1x4 0.0333 1 124.5 x 8.5 x 31.5
Troffer Series
For T8 LED Tubes
 Item	 Size
AL512030	 2x2
AL512031	 2x4
AL512032	 1x4
Notes
Individual Color box
610 603
75
603
603
603
570
1237
6
0
3
1223
1213
7
5
6
0
3
5
7
5
1237
3
0
3
1223
1213
7
5
3
0
3
2
7
0
2x2  2x4  1x4
 Item             Size
AL512033	 2x2
AL512034	 2x4
AL512035	  1x4
Without Tubes
WithTubes
Wiring Configuration for 2x2 & 2x4
Blank      for 4 LED tubes

ation
Dimensions (mm)
Ordering information
Packing information
Model CBM/master Pieces/Carton Carton (cm) G.W. (KGS)
2’ 0.0459 10 62 x 28.5 x 26 7.4
4’ 0.0926 10 125 x 28.5 x 26 13.5
WGR™ Series
For T8 LED Tubes
 Item	  Size
AL512060	 2’
AL512061	 4’
Options
Blank	 1 end power
B	 2 end power
7	 100-277
Americanlite® WGR™ Series is a breakthrough in LED lighting combining
a low profile housing and a high efficiency light control louver to provide
comfortable and precise lighting for surface-mount applications.
Americanlite® WGR™ Series is made of iron 0.32mm thickness, with
five-stage iron-phosphate pre-treatment ensures superior paint adhesion
and rust resistance. Housing is painted after fabrication with environmen-
tally friendly, high gloss, very high reflectivity polyester powder coat. The
louver is made of PP 1.2 mm thickness for excellent light control; end
caps are ABS and every fixture includes G13, PP lampholders.
Americanlite® WGR™ Series provides a high performance T8 energy
saving for today’s low energy consumption requirements. Is ideal for
commercial and residential spaces, such as offices, stairwells, hallways,
utility rooms, kitchens, basements, and much more.
Without Tubes
With Tubes
 Item	  Size      Watt      Lumens
AL512062	 2’	        	18w         1440
AL512063	 4’	        	36w         2880
CCT
Blank	 6500K
5	 5000K
4	 4000K

630M M
125M M
Ordering information
 Item	         Size
AL512064	         2’
AL512065	         4’
Without Tubes
With Tubes
 Item	    Size      Watt      Lumens
AL512066	  2’	         18w         1260
AL512067	  4’	         36w         2520
CCT
Blank	 6500K
5	 5000K
4	 4000K